CHIA MADNESS | chia bowl

8

chia seeds, oats, seasonal fruits, rice drink, maple syrup, coconut flakes

COLD ASS AGAI | acai bowl

acgai, banana, apple juice, seasonal fruits, coconut flakes

OH MY CHAI | warm oatmeal bowl
oats, oat milk, chai powder, banana, blueberries, cinnamon,
maple syrup, coconut flakes

RAINBOW | yoghurt bowl

organic yoghurt, seasonal fruits, mayple syrup, coconut flakes

HOMEMADE GRANOLA
INCLUDED IN ALL BOWLS

TOASTED BANANA BREAD | homemade

banana bread with toppings included
espresso mascarpone, banana, coconut flakes, granola,
maple syrup

FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT
+ jom and butter 0.25

+ chocolate spread 0.25

+ boiled egg 1.2

+ cheese 1.5

SHARP SHARP VEGAN SWEETS

a vegan treat - ask our staff for today’s selection

CARROT CAKE

MATCHA CHEESECAKE
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
OATMEAL COOKIE

WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY COOKIE

from 3.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
2.95

2.95




AMERICANO
AMERICANO LARGE
ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
CAPPUCCINO LARGE
CORTADO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO
CAFFE LATTE

CAFFE MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE
WHIPPED CREAM
CHAI LATTE

DIRTY CHAI

PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
KURKUMA LATTE

BEETROOT CACAO LATTE

FRESH MINT TEA
FRESH GINGER TEA
TEAFROM TEA VILLAGE

3

3.5
2.5
2.8
3.2
3.3
3.9
3

3.9
3.9
3.8
4

3.3
0.6
4

4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
3.2
3.2
2.8

pick from: green jasmin, green forest fruit,

rotterdammert, earl grey, rooibos fruity orange,

english breakfast.

THE AVO SMASH | avocado toast

avocado, chili flakes, lemon, pomegranate seeds
+ boiled egg 1.2

+ feta 1.2

+ smoked salmon 2.5

SUGAR & SPICE | cinnamon toast

cinnamon sugar, butter, greek yoghurt, blueberries,
pomegranate seeds, raspberry coulis

THE CLASSIC | grilled cheese sandwich

cheese and/or ham

TUNA MELT | grilled cheese sandwich with tuna

tuna, cheese, red onions, spicy mayonnaise

7.5

7.25

6.5

7.5

SHARE YOUR

BREAKFAST
WITH US!

@BREAKFASTINROTTERDAMHQ
n @BREAKFASTINROTTERDAMHQ

love us? review us! #google
with €@ team breakfast

MISS SAIGON | sandwich with smoked chicken

smoked chicken, spicy mayonnaise, pickled carrot,
coriander, cucumber, crispy onions

TOKYO | sandwich with smoked salmon

smoked salmon, wasabi mayonnaise, cucumber,
arugula, sesame seeds, soy vinaigrette

+ boiled egg 1.2

+ avocado 1.2

DO YOU DUKKAH? | sandwich with old cheese

old cheese, avocado, dukkah, pickled onions, arugula
+ boiled egg 1.2

IT'S AWRAP | wrap with smoked chicken

smoked chicken, mixed salad, mango, cucumber,
Spicy mayonnaise, crispy onions
+ avocado 1.2

POKE WRAP | wrap with smoked salmon

smoked salmon, avocado, wasabi mayo, mixed salad, cucumber,
sesame seeds, soy vinaigrette, pomegranate seeds
+ boiled egg 1.2

GREEK GODDESS | wrap with feta

feta, greek yoghurt, mixed salad, za'atar, pomegranate seeds,
cucumber, avocado, pickled onions, sriracha sauce

8.5

7.6

7.6

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 4.5
FRESH ORANGE JUICE LARGE 5.5
FRESH FRUITY SMOOTHIE 4.75

with fresh orange juice, forest fruits, mango

FRESH GINGER SHOT 3
ICED VANILLA LATTE 4

SPICED LEMON & ROSE 3.75
by pinkyrose

FLORAL GINGER & ORANGE 3.75
by pinkyrose

ROSE LEMONADE 3.75
by fentimans

GINGER BEER 3.95
by bundaberg

LIME OR BLOOD ORANGE 3.8
LEMONADE

by lemonaid

GREEN TEA 3.8
by charitea

APPLE JUICE 3.2

by de appelaere
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 3.2

by earth water

MR. BEAR | bread slice 3.5

choose from: chocolate paste,
chocolate sprinkles, peanut butter,
cheese or egg

FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT 2.25
+ jam and butter 0.25

+ chocolate spread 0.25

+ boiled egg 1.2

+ cheese 1.5

FRUITY BOWL 4.25
a bowl with fresh fruits
BABYCINNO 1.25

milk foam cappuccino

LEMONADE 1.25

lemonade with a raspberry flavour




