WiFi Network: BreakfastGuests

Password: Brekkie010!

	CHIA MADNESS chia bowl chia seeds, oats, seasonal fruits, rice drink, maple syrup, coconut flakes	8
(0	COLD ASS AÇAI açai bowl açai, banana, apple juice, seasonal fruits, coconut flakes	9
OWLS	OH MY CHAI warm oatmeal bowl oats, oat milk, chai powder, banana, blueberries, cinnamon, maple syrup, coconut flakes	8
BC	RAINBOW yoghurt bowl organic yoghurt, seasonal fruits, mayple syrup, coconut flakes	7.5
	HOMEMADE GRANOLA	

INCLUDED IN ALL BOWLS

TOASTED BANANA BREAD | homemade

banana bread with toppings included espresso mascarpone, banana, coconut flakes, granola,

maple syrup	
FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT + jam and butter 0.25 + chocolate spread 0.25 + boiled egg 1.2 + cheese 1.5	2.25
SHARP SHARP VEGAN SWEETS a vegan treat - ask our staff for today's selection	from 3.5
CARROT CAKE	4.5
MATCHA CHEESECAKE	4.5
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	4.5
OATMEAL COOKIE	2.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY COOKIE	2.95

possible to split bills.

Last kitchen order one hour before closing.

Unfortunately it's not

4.75

WARM DRINKS

AMERICANO	3
AMERICANO LARGE	3.5
ESPRESSO	2.5
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	2.8
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.2
CAPPUCCINO	3.3
CAPPUCCINO LARGE	3.9
CORTADO	3
FLAT WHITE	3.9
LATTE MACCHIATO	3.9
CAFFE LATTE	3.8
CAFFE MOCHA	4
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.3
WHIPPED CREAM	0.6
CHAI LATTE	4
DIRTY CHAI	4.3
PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE	4.3
MATCHA LATTE	4.3
KURKUMA LATTE	4.3
BEETROOT CACAO LATTE	4.3
FRESH MINT TEA	3.2
FRESH GINGER TEA	3.2
TEA FROM TEA VILLAGE	2.8

pick from: green jasmin, green forest fruit, rotterdammert, earl grey, rooibos fruity orange, english breakfast.

COCONUT MILK?	+ 0.4
FEELING HOT TODAY?	
MAKE IT AN ICED DRINK	+ 0.4

SHARE YOUR BREAKFAST WITH US!

0	@BREAKFASTINROTTERDAMHQ
	@BREAKFASTINROTTERDAMHQ

love us? review us! #google

with ♥ team breakfast

THE AVO SMASH avocado toast avocado, chili flakes, lemon, pomegranate seeds + boiled egg 1.2	7.5
+ feta 1.2	
+ smoked salmon 2.5	
SUGAR & SPICE cinnamon toast cinnamon sugar, butter, greek yoghurt, blueberries, pomegranate seeds, raspberry coulis	7.25
THE CLASSIC grilled cheese sandwich cheese and/or ham	6.5
TUNA MELT grilled cheese sandwich with tuna tuna, cheese, red onions, spicy mayonnaise	7.5

CHOICE

BIR BREKKIE | breakfast platter 9.5 + boiled egg **1.2 HUNGRY? MAKE IT XL!** 13.5

MISS SAIGON sandwich with smoked chicken moked chicken, spicy mayonnaise, pickled carrot, priander, cucumber, crispy onions	8.5
OKYO sandwich with smoked salmon moked salmon, wasabi mayonnaise, cucumber, rugula, sesame seeds, soy vinaigrette boiled egg 1.2 avocado 1.2	9
O YOU DUKKAH? sandwich with old cheese d cheese, avocado, dukkah, pickled onions, arugula boiled egg 1.2	8
T'S A WRAP wrap with smoked chicken moked chicken, mixed salad, mango, cucumber, picy mayonnaise, crispy onions avocado 1.2	7.6
OKE WRAP wrap with smoked salmon moked salmon, avocado, wasabi mayo, mixed salad, cucumber, esame seeds, soy vinaigrette, pomegranate seeds boiled egg 1.2	8
REEK GODDESS wrap with feta sta, greek yoghurt, mixed salad, za'atar, pomegranate seeds, ucumber, avocado, pickled onions, sriracha sauce	7.6

COLD DRINKS

FRESH ORANGE JUICE	4.5
FRESH ORANGE JUICE LARGE	5.5
FRESH FRUITY SMOOTHIE	4.75
with fresh orange juice, forest fruits, ma	ngo
FRESH GINGER SHOT	3
ICED VANILLA LATTE	4
SPICED LEMON & ROSE	3.75
by pinkyrose	
FLORAL GINGER & ORANGE	3.75
by pinkyrose	
ROSE LEMONADE	3.75
by fentimans	
GINGER BEER	3.95
by bundaberg	
LIME OR BLOOD ORANGE	3.8
LEMONADE	
by lemonaid	
GREEN TEA	3.8
by charitea	
APPLE JUICE	3.2
by de appelaere	
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER	3.2
by earth water	

milk foam cappuccino

lemonade with a raspberry flavour

LEMONADE

KID5	
MR. BEAR bread slice choose from: chocolate paste, chocolate sprinkles, peanut butter, cheese or egg	3.5
FRESHLY BAKED CROISSANT + jam and butter 0.25 + chocolate spread 0.25 + boiled egg 1.2 + cheese 1.5	2.25
FRUITY BOWL a bowl with fresh fruits	4.25
BABYCINNO	1.25

1.25